UCI 2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

(o] I Xel o VAV LTINS L W QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 31 AUG 2019

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 2 FREI Sina Sul SWITZERLAND 16.848 1:16:34 +0:00
242 (3) 17:15  (3) 31:53 (1) 46:41 (1) 1:01:37 (1) 1:16:34 (1)
14:33 (1) 14:38 (1) 14:48 (1) 14:56 (1) 14:57 (4)
2 5 STIGGER Laura AUT AUSTRIA 16.735 1:17:05 +0:31
2:43  (6) 17:32  (5) 32:21  (4) 47:20 (4) 1:02:21  (3) 1:17:05 (2)
14:49 (5) 14:49 (4) 14:59 (3) 15:01  (2) 14:44 (1)
3 6 LECOMTE Loana FRA FRANCE 16.717  1:17:10 +0:36
241 (2) 17:14 (1) 32:00 (2) 47:06 (2) 1:02:21  (2) 1:17:10  (3)
14:33 (1) 14:46 (2) 15:06 (5) 15:15  (4) 14:49 (2)
4 13 RICHARDS Evie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.620 1:17:37 +1:03
2:48 (15) 17:38  (6) 32:42  (6) 47:38 (5) 1:02:45 (5) 1:17:37  (4)
14:50 (6) 15:04 (5) 14:56  (2) 15:07 (3) 14:52 (3)
5 8 BERTA Martina ITA ITALY 16.419 1:18:34 +2:00
241 (1) 17:14  (2) 32:01  (3) 47:06 (3) 1:02:34 (4) 1:18:34  (5)
14:33 (1) 14:47 (3) 15:05 (4) 15:28 (5) 16:00 (14)
6 11 BATTEN Haley USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16.138  1:19:56 +3:22
2:42  (5) 17:15  (4) 32:22  (5) 48:12  (6) 1:04:09 (6) 1:19:56 (6)
14:33 (1) 15:07 (6) 15:50 (12) 15:57 (10) 15:47 (9)
7 4 GARCIA MARTINEZ Rocio del Alba ESP SPAIN 16.022  1:20:31 +3:57
2:44 (8) 17:43  (7) 34:02 (10) 49:21  (7) 1:04:59 (7) 1:20:31  (7)
14:59 (7) 16:19 (20) 15:19  (6) 15:38  (6) 15:32  (7)
8 9 BOHE Caroline DEN DENMARK 15.975 1:20:45 +4:11
2:44  (9) 18:30 (15) 34:08 (12) 49:53 (12) 1:05:38 (11) 1:20:45 (8)
15:46 (15) 15:38  (9) 15:45 (10) 15:45 (7) 15:07 (5)
9 28 ARSENEAULT Laurie CAN CANADA 15.949  1:20:53 +4:19
2:47 (13) 18:30 (14) 34:22 (14) 49:50 (11) 1:05:39 (12) 1:20:53  (9)
15:43 (13) 15:52 (13) 156:28 (7) 15:49 (8) 15:14  (6)
10 7 PASTEINER Lisa AUT AUSTRIA 15.867 1:21:18 +4:44
2:47 (12) 17:56  (8) 33:37  (7) 49:22  (9) 1:05:28 (8) 1:21:18 (10)
15:09 (8) 15:41 (10) 15:45 (10) 16:06 (12) 15:50 (10)
11 23 CLAUZEL Helene FRA FRANCE 15.861  1:21:20 +4:46
2:45 (10) 18:27 (13) 33:46 (8) 49:22  (8) 1:05:38 (10) 1:21:20 (11)
15:42 (12) 15:19  (7) 15:36  (9) 16:16 (13) 15:42 (8)
12 10 KOLLER Nicole Sul SWITZERLAND 15.841  1:21:26 +4:52
2:47 (1) 18:25 (11) 34:01  (9) 49:33 (10) 1:05:29 (9) 1:21:26 (12)
15:38 (11) 15:36  (8) 156:32  (8) 15:56  (9) 15:57 (11)
13 18 MOTTUS Mari-Liis EST ESTONIA 15.583  1:22:47 +6:13
2:51 (18) 18:42 (16) 34:41 (15) 50:34 (15) 1:06:38 (13) 1:22:47 (13)
15:51 (16) 15:59 (14) 15:53 (13) 16:04 (11) 16:09 (16)
14 22 BLUNK Savilia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.523  1:23:06 +6:32
2:51 (19) 18:26 (12) 34:12 (13) 50:10 (14) 1:07:08 (15) 1:23:06 (14)
15:35 (10) 15:46 (12) 15:58 (14) 16:58 (22) 15:58 (12)
15 12 SEIWALD Greta ITA ITALY 15.428 1:23:37 +7:03
2:42  (4) 18:25 (10) 34:.07 (11) 50:05 (13) 1:06:39 (14) 1:23:37 (15)
15:43 (13) 15:42 (11) 15:58 (14) 16:34 (15) 16:58 (24)
16 19 SASKOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.348  1:24:03 +7:29
2:44 (7) 18:11  (9) 35:06 (17) 51:33 (17) 1:08:05 (17) 1:24:03 (16)
15:27  (9) 16:55 (23) 16:27 (18) 16:32 (14) 15:58 (12)
17 24 WOJTYLA Gabriela POL POLAND 15.318  1:24:13 +7:39
2:56 (25) 18:51 (17) 34:58 (16) 51:19 (16) 1:07:54 (16) 1:24:13 (17)
15:55 (17) 16:07 (15) 16:21 (16) 16:35 (16) 16:19 (17)
18 27 DETILLEUX Emeline BEL BELGIUM 15.165 1:25:04 +8:30
2:54 (21) 18:51 (18) 35:06 (18) 51:43 (18) 1:08:31 (18) 1:25:04 (18)
15:57 (18) 16:15 (19) 16:37 (19) 16:48 (18) 16:33 (18)
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UCI 2019 MOUNTAIN BIKE MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

(o] I Xel o VAV LTINS L W QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 31 AUG 2019

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
19 39 URBAN Kelsey USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.079  1:25:33 +8:59
3:03 (33) 19:37 (22) 35:50 (20) 52:32 (21) 1:09:25 (20) 1:25:33 (19)
16:34 (20) 16:13 (16) 16:42 (23) 16:53 (20) 16:08 (15)
20 16 CZECZINKAROVA Jana CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.020 1:25:53 +9:19
2:48 (14) 19:49 (26) 36:03 (21) 52:29 (20) 1:09:17 (19) 1:25:53 (20)
17:01 (29) 16:14 (17) 16:26 (17) 16:48 (18) 16:36 (19)
21 46 SAMSON Sophianne CAN CANADA 14.822 1:27:02 +10:28
3:06 (38) 20:16 (30) 37:08 (28) 53:47 (23) 1:10:25 (21) 1:27:02 (21)
17:10 (30) 16:52 (21) 16:39 (20) 16:38 (17) 16:37 (20)
22 29 BUZSAKI Virag HUN HUNGARY 14.718 1:27:39 +11:05
2:55 (23) 19:34 (20) 36:36 (22) 53:22 (22) 1:10:27 (22) 1:27:39 (22)
16:39 (21) 17:02 (27) 16:46 (24) 17:05 (23) 17:12 (28)
23 31 DRUML Corina AUT AUSTRIA 14.676 1:27:54 +11:20
2:55 (22) 19:19 (19) 35:33 (19) 52:14 (19) 1:10:48 (23) 1:27:54 (23)
16:24 (19) 16:14 (17) 16:41 (21) 18:34 (30) 17:06 (26)
24 15 QUEIROS Raquel POR PORTUGAL 14.645 1:28:05 +11:31
2:50 (17) 19:50 (27) 36:49 (25) 53:53 (24) 1:10:50 (24) 1:28:05 (24)
17:00 (28) 16:59 (26) 17:04 (27) 16:57 (21) 17:15 (29)
25 30 GIBSON Gwendalyn USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.598 1:28:22 +11:48
312 (41) 20:34 (32) 37:30 (29) 54:11 (26) 1:11:26 (25) 1:28:22 (25)
17:22 (31) 16:56 (24) 16:41 (21) 17:15 (25) 16:56 (23)
26 20 BENZ Nina GER GERMANY 14.560 1:28:36  +12:02
3:00 (30) 19:56 (28) 37:03 (27) 53:57 (25) 1:11:27 (26) 1:28:36 (26)
16:56 (26) 17:07 (29) 16:54 (25) 17:30 (27) 17:09 (27)
27 26 KIRSANOVA Viktoria RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14.538 1:28:44 +12:10
3:07 (39) 20:06 (29) 36:58 (26) 54:12 (28) 1:11:49 (27) 1:28:44 (27)
16:59 (27) 16:52 (21) 17:14 (28) 17:37 (28) 16:55 (22)
28 14 ILINA Kristina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14.527 1:28:48 +12:14
2:48 (16) 19:35 (21) 36:39 (23) 54:36 (29) 1:11:59 (29) 1:28:48 (28)
16:47 (24) 17:04 (28) 17:57 (33) 17:23 (26) 16:49 (21)
29 36 VERMETTE Roxane CAN CANADA 14.519 1:28:51 +12:17
3:04 (35) 19:44 (24) 36:41 (24) 54:12 (27) 1:11:53 (28) 1:28:51 (29)
16:40 (22) 16:57 (25) 17:31 (29) 17:41 (29) 16:58 (24)
30 21 DAUBERMANN Antonia GER GERMANY 14.405 1:29:33 +12:59
3:26 (44) 20:49 (34) 38:13 (32) 55:07 (30) 1:12:16 (30) 1:29:33 (30)
17:23 (32) 17:24 (30) 16:54 (25) 17:09 (24) 17:17 (30)
31 35 MIROLYUBOVA Anna RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
2:56 (26) 20:34 (33) 38:11 (30) 55:52 (31)
17:38 (34) 17:37 (31) 17:41 (30)
32 34 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Erika Monserrath MEX MEXICO -1LAP
2:59 (29) 20:25 (31) 38:12 (31) 56:25 (33)
17:26 (33) 17:47 (34) 18:13 (34)
33 42 WILLIAMS Megan AUS AUSTRALIA -1LAP
3:05 (37) 20:59 (37) 38:45 (34) 56:32 (34)
17:54 (37) 17:46 (33) 17:47 (32)
34 47 SIMARD Amelie CAN CANADA -1LAP
3:04 (36) 20:50 (35) 38:29 (33) 56:14 (32)
17:46 (35) 17:39 (32) 17:45 (31)
35 41 MYATT Mackenzie CAN CANADA -1LAP
3:01 (31) 19:41 (23) 38:59 (35) 57:18 (35)
16:40 (22) 19:18 (38) 18:19 (35)
36 37 MATSUMOTO Rina JPN JAPAN -2LAP
2:59 (28) 20:51 (36) 39:15 (36)
17:52 (36) 18:24 (35)
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UCI

Race Analysis

2019

MOUNTAIN BIKE

(o] I Xel o VAV LTINS L W QUEBEC, CANADA

presenten ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Mont-Sainte-Anne (CAN) - 31 AUG 2019

MONT-SAINTE-ANNE

Women Under 23

Rank N° Name

Nation Team

Avg Time Gap

Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
37 44 HOSKING Katherine AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
2:59 (27) 21:39 (38) 40:26 (37)
18:40 (38) 18:47 (36)
38 40 PHETPRAPHAN Warinthorn THA THAILAND -2LAP
3:02 (32) 22:01 (41) 40:53 (38)
18:59 (41) 18:52 (37)
39 43 HIJAR MARIN Fatima Anahi MEX MEXICO -2LAP
2:52 (20) 22:04 (42) 41:53 (39)
19:12 (42) 19:49 (39)
40 45 LAROSE GINGRAS Mireille CAN CANADA -2LAP
3:03 (34) 21:47 (39) 41:58 (40)
18:44 (39) 20:11 (41)
41 38 TUCKNOTT Sarah AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
3:07 (40) 21:57 (40) 41:59 (41)
18:50 (40) 20:02 (40)
42 25 SCHMIDEL Regina HUN HUNGARY -3LAP
3:21 (43) 26:40 (44)
23:19 (44)
43 48 MEDINA ENRIQUEZ Estefania MEX MEXICO -3LAP
3:13 (42) 24:20 (43)
21:07 (43)
33 THEBERGE Marianne CAN CANADA DNF2
2:56 (24) 19:49 (25)
16:53 (25)

Legend:

-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining

DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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